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Semifinal of "National Consecutive Interpretation" Contest 

The semi-final of the “National Consecutive Interpretation" Contest organized by 

Khazar University's Department of English Language and Literature have been 

finalized. The semi-final was held on May 10-12, 2022 at Khazar University by the 

department's coordinator and teachers. The following candidates from different 

universities of the country, who participated in the competition, qualified for the 

final stage. 

1. Fidan Cabirova (Azerbaijan University of Languages) 

2. Nargiz Safarova (Azerbaijan University of Tourism and Management) 

3. Narmin Abbasli (Khazar University) 

4. Cavid Novruzov (Baku Slavic University) 

5. Roya Mammadova (Azerbaijan University) 

6. Note that the final round of the competition will be held on May 24, 2022, 

at 3:00 pm in the Marble Hall on Khazar University's Neftchiler campus. 

We wish success to the students who won the right to participate in the next 

stage! 

 

“Milli ardıcıl tərcümə” müsabiqəsinin yarımfinalı 

Xəzər Universitetinin İngilis dili və ədəbiyyatı departamentinin təşkil etdiyi “Milli 

ardıcıl tərcümə” müsabiqəsinin yarımfinal mərhələsi başa çatdı. Yarımfinal 

mərhələsi 2022-ci il 10-12 may tarixlərində Xəzər Universitetində departamentin 

koordinatoru və müəllimləri tərəfindən keçirildi. Respublikamızın müxtəlif 

universitetlərindən müsabiqəyə qatılmış tələbələrdən aşağıda adları qeyd olunan 

namizədlər final mərhələsinə vəsiqə qazandı. 

1. Fidan Cabirova (Azərbaycan Dillər Universiteti 

2. Nərgiz Səfərova (Azərbaycan Turizm və Menecment Universiteti) 

3. Nərmin Abbaslı (Xəzər Universiteti) 

4. Cavid Novruzov (Bakı Slavyan Universiteti) 

5. Röya Məmmədova (Azərbaycan Universiteti) 

Xatırladaq ki, müsabiqənin final mərhələsi 24 may, 2022-ci il saat 15:00-da Xəzər 

Universitetinin Neftçilər kampusunda Mərmər zalda keçiriləcək. 

Növbəti mərhələdə iştirak hüququ qazanan tələbələrə uğurlar arzulayırıq! 
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